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  SUNDAY             MONDAY         TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
 Rape, Abuse & Incest National Network (RAINN) Day (15) - www.rainn.org/rainnday 

National HIV/AIDS and Aging Awareness Day (18) – www.NHAAAD.org
National Farm Safety & Health Week (18-24) – www.necasag.org 

Malnutrition Awareness Week (Sept. 19-23) – www.nutritioncare.org 
Get Ready Day (20) – www.getreadyforflu.org 

National School Backpack Awareness Day (21) – www.aota.org 
Falls Prevention Awareness Day (22) – www.ncoa.org/healthy-aging/falls-prevention/falls-

prevention-awareness-day 
Family Health and Fitness Day USA (24) – www.fitnessday.com 

National Women’s Health & Fitness Day (28) – www.fitnessday.com
World Rabies Day (28) – https://rabiesalliance.org/ 

World Heart Day (29) – http://worldheartday.org/ 
 Sport Purple for Platelets Day (30) – www.pdsa.org 

 

Childhood Cancer Awareness Month – www.curesearch.org/ArticleView2.aspx?id=7750&l=8810&c=7eb54f
Fruits and Veggies – More Matters Month – www.fruitsandveggiesmorematters.org

Healthy Aging Month – www.healthyaging.net
National Atrial Fibrillation Awareness Month – www.stopafib.org

National Childhood Obesity Awareness Month - www.coam-month.org
National Food Safety Education Month - www.fightbac.org 

National ITP Awareness Month – www.pdsa.org 
National Pediculosis Prevention Month/Head Lice Prevention Month – www.headlice.org 

National Preparedness Month – www.ready.gov 
National Recovery Month – www.recoverymonth.gov 

National Sickle Cell Month – www.sicklecelldisease.org 
National Traumatic Brain Injury Awareness Month – www.thejohnnyo.org 

National Yoga Awareness Month – www.yogamonth.org
Newborn Screening Awareness Month – www.savebabies.org

Ovarian Cancer Awareness Month – www.whyteal.org 
Pain Awareness Month – www.theacpa.org/September-is-Pain-Awareness-Month 

Prostate Cancer Awareness Month – www.zerocancer.org 
Sepsis Awareness Month – www.sepsis.org/sepsisawarenessmonth 

Sexual Health Awareness Month – www.ashastd.org 
Sports Eye Safety Month – www.preventblindness.org 

Whole Grains Month - http://wholegrainscouncil.org/get-involved/celebrate-whole-grains-month-in-september 
National Suicide Prevention Week (5-11) – www.suicidology.org

World Suicide Prevention Day (10) – www.iasp.info/wspd/index.php 
National Celiac Disease Awareness Day (13) – www.csaceliacs.org/celiac_awareness_day.jsp 
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Childhood Cancer Awareness
Every day, 43 children in the United States are diagnosed with cancer. Of 
those children, 12 percent will not survive. September is Childhood Cancer 
Awareness Month, a time to honor and remember children and families 
affected by these rare diseases, and help rally support to give kids with 
cancer better outcomes by supporting ground-breaking research.

By taking steps to fight this disease, all children may have the chance to live 
a full and healthy life. Besides donating money to the cause of spreading 
awareness of childhood cancer, consider volunteering your time at one of 
CureSearch for Children’s Cancer’s events. There are over 20 walk events in 
the month of September alone, which are estimated to raise over $1.75 
million for cancer research and support. Donating to children’s cancer 
research can help fund:
 Research 
 Clinical trials
 Resources for families

For more information on how you can help, visit CureSearch.org.
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